				2005	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
	.0005.0. 0.114. 415								
	©2005 Staas & Halsey LLP To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tra								
1.	Name of conveying party:		103113	1995					
	Kozo OGINO				. PTO				
2.	Name and Address of receiving	g party:			7 U.S				
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	,			11298				
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date: October 4, 20	<u>—</u>	Merger Change of N	lame 					
4.	Application number(s) or paten This document is being file OR This document is being file (a) Patent Application No(s (b) Patent No(s)., issued	d together w d after filing s). , filed ; or	vith a new appl of the applicat						
5.	Name and address of party to v STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>William F. Herbert</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Su Washington, D.C. 20005			ncerning docu Docket: <u>1095.</u>					
6.	Total number of applications a	nd patents ir	nvolved: 1						
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.								
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this p								
	e of Person Signing	/ 5	Signature	100	October 31, 2005 Date				
		DO NOT USE	Total nu	mber of pages	s including cover sheet: 2				

11/02/2005 SFELEKE1 00000042 11261790 04 FC:8021 40.00 DP

PATENT

REEL: 017165 FRAME: 0391

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSID inventor(s) (her (Insert Name(s) FUJITSU LIN	reinafter, & <i>Addres</i> :	"ASSIG	NOR") by	Poliar (\$1.00),	and of other good a	nd valuable consid	leration p	paid to the undersigned	
1-1, Kamikod	anaka 4-cl	home, Na	kahara-ku, Ka	wasaki-shi, Ka	nagawa 211-8588 Jap	an			
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ASSIGNEE the (Title of Invention	entire and on)	exclusiv		d interest to the	wledged, the undersign invention entitled	gned ASSIGNOR he	reby sells	s, assigns and transfers to	
				-					
relating to Intern					and/or for which	application for Lett	ers Patent	of the United States was	
(a) executed (on			;	(Insert date of exec	ution of application,	if not cor	ncurrent)	
(b) filed on _		. <u>-</u>		·					
Serial No;					Assignee's attorney is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.				
substitute, reissu	e or reexa	mination	application bas	sed thereon, for	tes granted on said app the full term or terms application(s) and Let	for which the said L		n, division, renewal, ent(s) may be granted and	
which the ASSIC including in the preexamination, o	GNEE may preparation r public us ut not be l	y deem no in and pro- se proceed imited to	ecessary, desir- secution of sai ding, and in an executing all I	able or expedie id application(s y litigation or o papers, includin	nt, for securing, main) and the issuance of s ther legal proceeding	taining and enforcin said Letters Patent(s) which may arise or b	g protecti), in any i e declare	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts on for said invention, nterference, reissue, d in relation to same, such rightful oaths, providing	
IN WITNESS	WHERE	OF, the i	ındersigned in	ventor(s) has (h	ave) affixed his/her/tl	heir signature(s).			
1) 荻	野	FL.	三		Kozo OGINO		Oct	4. 200 f	
1)	(Sig	nature)			(Type Name)		oce.	(Date)	
2)	(Sig	nature)	 		(Type Name)			(Date)	
3)(Signature)					(Type Name)			(Date)	
4)	. ~ 6				(-) po manie)			1	
(Signature)					(Type Name)		(Date)		
5)	(Sig	nature)			(Type Name)			(Date)	

PATENT REEL: 017165 FRAME: 0392

RECORDED: 10/31/2005